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GET INVOLVED!
JOIN THE AREA-WIDE
STUDENT COUNCIL

Seeking Student Members for AWSC 22-23

Looking for 1-2 middle school and high school students to join the
Area-Wide Student council to represent each school site. Please

submit nominations by September 14, 2022. The schedule of the

monthly meetings posted below will be held via video conferencing.

Membership Applications Due by Wednesday September 14"
Tues. September 20 @12pm-Introductions & Officer Voting
Tues. October 4 @ 12pm

Tues. November 1 @ 12pm

Tues, December 6 @ 12pm

Tues. January 10 @ 12pm

Tues. February 7 @ 12pm

Tues. March 7 @ 12pm

Tues. April 4 @ 12pm

Tues.May 2 @ 12pm

Be a Leader!

Travel Opportunities

Kela Gillihan

ext. 2431

Jolene McGinty

ext. 2426



mailto:kgillihan@yksd.com
mailto:jmcginty@yksd.com

